COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR P.G.Diploma in Early Childhood Education - Semester I & II EXAMINATION August 2021

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Institution: 027 MANIBEN NANAVATI WOMEN'S COLLEGE, VILE-PARLE (WEST)

Medium
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BEHERA MANASWINI RAGHUNATH INDIRA

Code

Semester

107001

107002

107003

107004

107005

107006

Sub Name
I
Child Development
Curriculum Planning (I)
Preschool Organization and Management
Professional Development
Preschool Participation

Workshop / Seminar

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.07 Semester

Semester

*207001

*207002

*207003

*207004

*207005

II

Curriculum Planning (II)
ICT in ECE

Heath, Nutrition and Safety
Children with Special Needs

Preschool Participation

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.00 Semester

Semester

I and II: Final GPA: 9.04 Final grade: O

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
20001 027 008 2020-0161-00-053841
Credit Int Ext
4 043/050 038/050
4 036/050 046/050
4 044/050 050/050
2 045/050 -—-
8 144/200 -
2 042/050 -—-
Grade: O Total:488/600 Percentage:81.33
4 088/100 -—-
4 082/100 -—-
4 045/050 036/050
4 035/050 040/050
8 154/200 -—-
Grade: O Total:480/600 Percentage:80.00

Grand Total:968/1200 Percentage:80.67

Total Grc

081/100
082/100
094/100
045/050
144/200

042/050

088/100
082/100
081/100
075/100

154/200

081

082

094

090

072

084

088

082

081

075

077

Total (100) Grade

O+

O+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *



Institution: 027 MANIBEN NANAVATI

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR P.G.Diploma in Early Childhood Education - Semester I & II EXAMINATION August 2021
WOMEN'S COLLEGE, VILE-PARLE (WEST)

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Medium
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01/09/2021

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

078/100
065/100
080/100
035/050
112/200

038/050

061/100
058/100
058/100
060/100

104/200

078

065

080

070

056

076

061

058

058

060

052

A+

A+

B+

A+

B+

B+

Name Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No
SHARMA NEHA JAYPRAKASH KAVITA 20002 027 008  2020-0161-00-055534 1
Code Sub Name Credit Int Ext
Semester I
107001 Child Development 4 034/050 044/050
107002 Curriculum Planning (I) 4 031/050 034/050
107003 Preschool Organization and Management 4 032/050 048/050
107004 Professional Development 2 035/050 -—=
107005 Preschool Participation 8 112/200 -—
107006 Workshop / Seminar 2 038/050 -—
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:7.67 Semester Grade: A Total:408/600 Percentage:68.00
Semester II
*207001 Curriculum Planning (II) 4 061/100 -—
*207002 ICT in ECE 4 058/100 -—-
*207003 Heath, Nutrition and Safety 4 032/050 026/050
*207004 Children with Special Needs 4 030/050 030/050
*207005 Preschool Participation 8 104/200 -—-
Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 6.45 Semester Grade: B+ Total:341/600 Percentage:56.83
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 7.06 Final grade: A Grand Total:749/1200 Percentage:62.42

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *



S.N.D.T Women's University,

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR P.G.Diploma in Early Childhood Education - Semester I & II EXAMINATION August 2021

Institution: 027 MANIBEN NANAVATI WOMEN'S COLLEGE, VILE-PARLE (WEST)

Code Sub Name Credit Int

Semester I
107001 Child Development 4 040/050
107002 Curriculum Planning (I) 4 038/050
107003 Preschool Organization and Management 4 044/050
107004 Professional Development 2 038/050
107005 Preschool Participation 8 140/200
107006 Workshop / Seminar 2 043/050

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:8.82 Semester Grade: A+ Total:469/600

Semester II

*207001 Curriculum Planning (II) 4 082/100
*207002 ICT in ECE 4 081/100
*207003 Heath, Nutrition and Safety 4 046/050
*207004 Children with Special Needs 4 034/050
*207005 Preschool Participation 8 147/200

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.78 Semester Grade: A+ Total:466/600

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.80 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:935/1200 Percentage:77.92

Name Seat No College Centre

Mumbai

Per. Reg. No

SONAR SAVITRI SHRAVAN SUREKHA 20003 027 008

2015-0161-00-028373

Percentage:78.17

Percentage:77.67

Ext

038/050
048/050

040/050

040/050

036/050

Medium
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

078/100
086/100
084/100
038/050
140/200

043/050

082/100
081/100
086/100
070/100

147/200

078

086

084

076

070

086

082

081

086

070

074

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *



S.N.D.T Women's University,

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR P.G.Diploma in Early Childhood Education - Semester I & II EXAMINATION August 2021

Institution: 027 MANIBEN NANAVATI WOMEN'S COLLEGE, VILE-PARLE (WEST)

Code Sub Name Credit Int

Semester I
107001 Child Development 4 042/050
107002 Curriculum Planning (I) 4 036/050
107003 Preschool Organization and Management 4 046/050
107004 Professional Development 2 047/050
107005 Preschool Participation 8 156/200
107006 Workshop / Seminar 2 044/050

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.25 Semester Grade: O Total:497/600

Semester II

*207001 Curriculum Planning (II) 4 084/100
*207002 ICT in ECE 4 084/100
*207003 Heath, Nutrition and Safety 4 047/050
*207004 Children with Special Needs 4 040/050
*207005 Preschool Participation 8 135/200

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.38 Semester Grade: A+ Total:442/600

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.82 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:939/1200 Percentage:78.25

Name Seat No College Centre

Mumbai

Per. Reg. No

VYAS VISHWA DUSHYANT RAKHEE 20004 027 008

2015-0161-00-003166

Percentage:82.83

Percentage:73.67

Ext

036/050
050/050

040/050

032/050

020/050

Medium
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Total Grc Total(100) Grade

078/100
086/100
086/100
047/050
156/200

044/050

084/100
084/100
079/100
060/100

135/200

078

086

086

094

078

088

084

084

079

060

068

A+

O+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *



S.N.D.T Women's University,

COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR P.G.Diploma in Early Childhood Education - Semester I & II EXAMINATION August 2021

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Code Sub Name Credit Int

Semester I
107001 Child Development 4 035/050
107002 Curriculum Planning (I) 4 040/050
107003 Preschool Organization and Management 4 030/050
107004 Professional Development 2 035/050
107005 Preschool Participation 8 160/200
107006 Workshop / Seminar 2 035/050

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.02 Semester Grade: O Total:481/600

Semester II

*207001 Curriculum Planning (II) 4 077/100
*207002 ICT in ECE 4 071/100
*207003 Heath, Nutrition and Safety 4 033/050
*207004 Children with Special Needs 4 035/050
*207005 Preschool Participation 8 174/200

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 8.70 Semester Grade: A+ Total:462/600

Semester I and II: Final GPA: 8.86 Final grade: A+ Grand Total:943/1200 Percentage:78.58

Name Seat No College Centre

Mumbai

Per. Reg. No

ANSARI SARAH NAFIS MUMTAZ NAFIS ANSARI 20005 398 042

2017-0161-00-089144

Percentage:80.17

Percentage:77.00

Ext

048/050
050/050

048/050

036/050

036/050

Medium

Page: 5
01/09/2021
2015

Total Grc Total(100) Grade

083/100
090/100
078/100
035/050
160/200

035/050

077/100
071/100
069/100
071/100

174/200

083

090

078

070

080

070

077

071

069

071

087

O+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *



COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR P.G.Diploma in Early Childhood Education - Semester I & II EXAMINATION August 2021

S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai

Institution: 398 DEPARTMENT OF HUMAN DEVELOPMENT, JUHU

Code

Semester

107001

107002

107003

107004

107005

Sub Name
I
Child Development
Curriculum Planning (I)
Preschool Organization and Management
Professional Development

Preschool Participation

107006 Workshop / Seminar

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.:9.32 Semester
Semester II

*207001 Curriculum Planning (II)

*207002 ICT in ECE

*207003 Heath, Nutrition and Safety

*207004 Children with Special Needs

*207005 Preschool Participation

Total Credits: 24 G.P.A.: 9.10 Semester
Semester I and II: Final GPA: 9.21 Final grade: O

Seat No College Centre Per. Reg. No

PATEL DIANA DINYAR DINA

20006 398 042 2020-0161-00-106083

Credit Int Ext
4 041/050 050/050
4 045/050 044/050
4 034/050 048/050
2 034/050 -—-
8 166/200 -—-
2 038/050 -—-
Grade: O Total:500/600 Percentage:83.33
4 081/100 -—-
4 077/100 -—-
4 035/050 036/050
4 037/050 044/050
8 176/200 -—-
Grade: O Total:486/600 Percentage:81.00

Grand Total:986/1200 Percentage:82.17

Medium

Total Grc

091/100
089/100
082/100
034/050
166/200

038/050

081/100
077/100
071/100
081/100

176/200

091

089

082

068

083

076

081

077

071

081

088
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Total (100) Grade

O+

A+

A+

A+

Result:Pass

Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject
indicates current appearance, + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace

Notes: *






